
Events:

January 19-20, 2024
Indiana-Gladstein FH - Bloomington, IN
200m (Banked)
ICON KEY:
 
NCAC

60

Indiana Invitational

Filter by Team

Top↑Men's 60 Meters
Finals

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1 Casey Hood, Jr FR-1 Indiana State 6.70

2 Antonio Laidler SR-4 Indiana 6.72

3 Naquille Harris JR-3 Cincinnati 6.86

4 Christian Donatelli JR-3 Southern Illinois 6.96

5 Julian Wagner JR-3 Miami (Ohio) 7.00

6 Brandon Bonsu SR-4 Cincinnati 7.07

Top↑Men's 60 Meters
Preliminaries

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1 Casey Hood, Jr FR-1 Indiana State 6.67

2 Terrance O'Bannon SO-2 Indiana State 6.79

3 Antonio Laidler SR-4 Indiana 6.79

4 Naquille Harris JR-3 Cincinnati 6.82

5 Julian Wagner JR-3 Miami (Ohio) 6.89

6 Isiah Thomas JR-3 Indiana State 6.91

7 Christian Donatelli JR-3 Southern Illinois 6.94

8 Brandon Bonsu SR-4 Cincinnati 6.96

9 Ray Brodie SO-2 Indiana 7.00
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PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

10 Raymond Felton III FR-1 Evansville 7.01

11 Caleb Massiah JR-3 Southern Illinois 7.02

12 Trelee Banks SO-2 Indiana 7.07

13 Isaiah Valentine FR-1 Marshall 7.10

13 Ethan Bowens SO-2 Marshall 7.10

15 Justin Abrams JR-3 Cincinnati 7.12

16 Jayson Harrison SO-2 Miami (Ohio) 7.12

17 Gage Pratt FR-1 Indiana 7.14

18 Krish Gupta Freshman Unattached 7.19

19 Daryl Okeke FR-1 Southern Illinois 7.19

20 Joshua Roush FR-1 Marshall 7.28

21 Eyiram Nutor   Run Club at IU 7.28

22 Connor Shin FR-1 Evansville 7.29

Men's 60 Meters
Preliminaries
Heat 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1 Casey Hood, Jr FR-1 Indiana State 6.67

4 Naquille Harris JR-3 Cincinnati 6.82

8 Brandon Bonsu SR-4 Cincinnati 6.96

12 Trelee Banks SO-2 Indiana 7.07

13 Ethan Bowens SO-2 Marshall 7.10

15 Justin Abrams JR-3 Cincinnati 7.12

19 Daryl Okeke FR-1 Southern Illinois 7.19

20 Joshua Roush FR-1 Marshall 7.28

Men's 60 Meters
Preliminaries
Heat 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

3 Antonio Laidler SR-4 Indiana 6.79

6 Isiah Thomas JR-3 Indiana State 6.91

9 Ray Brodie SO-2 Indiana 7.00

10 Raymond Felton III FR-1 Evansville 7.01

11 Caleb Massiah JR-3 Southern Illinois 7 02
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PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
11 Caleb Massiah JR 3 Southern Illinois 7.02

16 Jayson Harrison SO-2 Miami (Ohio) 7.12

21 Eyiram Nutor   Run Club at IU 7.28

22 Connor Shin FR-1 Evansville 7.29

Men's 60 Meters
Preliminaries
Heat 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

2 Terrance O'Bannon SO-2 Indiana State 6.79

5 Julian Wagner JR-3 Miami (Ohio) 6.89

7 Christian Donatelli JR-3 Southern Illinois 6.94

13 Isaiah Valentine FR-1 Marshall 7.10

17 Gage Pratt FR-1 Indiana 7.14

18 Krish Gupta Freshman Unattached 7.19

Top↑Men's 200 Meters

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1 John Colquitt SO-2 Indiana 21.81

2 Raymond Felton III FR-1 Evansville 21.89

3 Jeremiah Hamilton JR-3 Southern Illinois 21.97

4 Tahj Johnson JR-3 Indiana State 21.97

5 Christian Donatelli JR-3 Southern Illinois 21.97

6 Krish Gupta Freshman Unattached 22.16

7 Brandon Bonsu SR-4 Cincinnati 22.20

8 Trent Jones SO-2 Indiana State 22.35

9 Gage Pratt FR-1 Indiana 22.35

10 Leo Bouldin JR-3 Miami (Ohio) 22.35

11 Julian Wagner JR-3 Miami (Ohio) 22.38

12 Keco Morrison JR-3 Cincinnati 22.53

13 Kyle Burgoni SO-2 Southern Illinois 22.65

14 Michal HaidelmeierHaidel FR-1 Cincinnati 22.68

15 Cameron Stevens JR-3 Indiana State 22.75

16 Trelee Banks SO-2 Indiana 22.81

17 Connor Shin FR-1 Evansville 22.96
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PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

18 Jayson Harrison SO-2 Miami (Ohio) 23.09

19 Joshua Roush FR-1 Marshall 23.26

20 Emihr White SO-2 Marshall 24.07

  Jude Nguyen SO-2 Evansville DNF

Men's 200 Meters
Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

17 Connor Shin FR-1 Evansville 22.96

20 Emihr White SO-2 Marshall 24.07

  Jude Nguyen SO-2 Evansville DNF

Men's 200 Meters
Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

8 Trent Jones SO-2 Indiana State 22.35

9 Gage Pratt FR-1 Indiana 22.35

19 Joshua Roush FR-1 Marshall 23.26

Men's 200 Meters
Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

6 Krish Gupta Freshman Unattached 22.16

11 Julian Wagner JR-3 Miami (Ohio) 22.38

12 Keco Morrison JR-3 Cincinnati 22.53

14 Michal HaidelmeierHaidel FR-1 Cincinnati 22.68

Men's 200 Meters
Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1 John Colquitt SO-2 Indiana 21.81

7 Brandon Bonsu SR-4 Cincinnati 22.20

15 Cameron Stevens JR-3 Indiana State 22.75

18 Jayson Harrison SO-2 Miami (Ohio) 23.09

Men's 200 Meters
Section 5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

2 Raymond Felton III FR-1 Evansville 21.89
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PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

13 Kyle Burgoni SO-2 Southern Illinois 22.65

16 Trelee Banks SO-2 Indiana 22.81

Men's 200 Meters
Section 6

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

3 Jeremiah Hamilton JR-3 Southern Illinois 21.97

4 Tahj Johnson JR-3 Indiana State 21.97

5 Christian Donatelli JR-3 Southern Illinois 21.97

10 Leo Bouldin JR-3 Miami (Ohio) 22.35

Top↑Men's 400 Meters

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1 Shane Ashton SO-2 Southern Illinois 48.95

2 Micah Camble SR-4 Indiana 49.14

3 Cedrik Flipo Freshman Unattached 49.50

4 Vincent Graiani FR-1 Indiana 49.94

5 Jaylen Grimes SO-2 Indiana 50.18

6 Leo Bouldin JR-3 Miami (Ohio) 50.39

7 Isaiah Harper FR-1 Marshall 50.52

8 Krish Gupta Freshman Unattached 50.63

9 Austin Liversgowdy FR-1 Evansville 51.16

10 Jose Ocampo SO-2 Evansville 51.90

11 Jakub Nowicki FR-1 Evansville 52.00

12 Nikyan Hodge FR-1 Southern Illinois 52.18

Men's 400 Meters
Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

7 Isaiah Harper FR-1 Marshall 50.52

10 Jose Ocampo SO-2 Evansville 51.90

12 Nikyan Hodge FR-1 Southern Illinois 52.18

Men's 400 Meters
Section 2
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PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIMEPL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

9 Austin Liversgowdy FR-1 Evansville 51.16

11 Jakub Nowicki FR-1 Evansville 52.00

Men's 400 Meters
Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

3 Cedrik Flipo Freshman Unattached 49.50

5 Jaylen Grimes SO-2 Indiana 50.18

6 Leo Bouldin JR-3 Miami (Ohio) 50.39

8 Krish Gupta Freshman Unattached 50.63

Men's 400 Meters
Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1 Shane Ashton SO-2 Southern Illinois 48.95

2 Micah Camble SR-4 Indiana 49.14

4 Vincent Graiani FR-1 Indiana 49.94

Top↑Men's 600 Meters

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1 Cedrik Flipo Freshman Unattached 1:20.52

2 Napoleon Hernandez JR-3 Indiana State 1:20.54

3 Vincent Graiani FR-1 Indiana 1:22.00

4 Keefer Soehngen SO-2 Indiana 1:22.40

5 Isaiah Harper FR-1 Marshall 1:22.59

6 Micah Camble SR-4 Indiana 1:22.71

7 Nicholas Burns SO-2 Indiana State 1:22.71

8 Zachary Powell FR-1 Indiana State 1:23.45

9 Jakub Nowicki FR-1 Evansville 1:23.49

10 Camden Beatty SO-2 Cincinnati 1:23.51

11 Jaylen Grimes SO-2 Indiana 1:23.70

12 Novo Onovwerosuoke SO-2 Indiana 1:25.37

13 Tommaso Losma FR-1 Evansville 1:26.01

Men's 600 Meters
Section 1

https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8661666/Evansville/Austin__Liversgowdy_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Evansville.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8590739/Evansville/Jakub__Nowicki_.html
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https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8720269.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8329815/Indiana_IN/Jaylen_Grimes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Indiana_IN.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7990001/Miami_OH/Leo_Bouldin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/OH_college_m_Miami_OH.html
https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8720353.html
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https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8711446/Indiana_IN/Vincent_Graiani.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Indiana_IN.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8266229/Indiana_IN/Keefer_Soehngen.html
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PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIMEPL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

8 Zachary Powell FR-1 Indiana State 1:23.45

10 Camden Beatty SO-2 Cincinnati 1:23.51

Men's 600 Meters
Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

7 Nicholas Burns SO-2 Indiana State 1:22.71

9 Jakub Nowicki FR-1 Evansville 1:23.49

13 Tommaso Losma FR-1 Evansville 1:26.01

Men's 600 Meters
Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1 Cedrik Flipo Freshman Unattached 1:20.52

2 Napoleon Hernandez JR-3 Indiana State 1:20.54

5 Isaiah Harper FR-1 Marshall 1:22.59

11 Jaylen Grimes SO-2 Indiana 1:23.70

Men's 600 Meters
Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

3 Vincent Graiani FR-1 Indiana 1:22.00

4 Keefer Soehngen SO-2 Indiana 1:22.40

6 Micah Camble SR-4 Indiana 1:22.71

12 Novo Onovwerosuoke SO-2 Indiana 1:25.37

Top↑Men's 800 Meters

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1 Camden Marshall JR-3 Indiana 1:49.61

2 Parker Raymond JR-3 Indiana 1:49.98

3 Keelan Grant SR-4 Indiana 1:51.82

4 Jaylen Castillo JR-3 Indiana 1:54.50

5 Martin Segurola SO-2 Indiana 1:54.97

6 Jed Helker JR-3 Cincinnati 1:55.11

7 Chris Perkins FR-1 Miami (Ohio) 1:55.16
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PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

8 Andrew Mangum FR-1 Indiana 1:55.74

9 Kazuma Bowring JR-3 Marshall 1:55.95

10 Kaden Mendenhall   Unattached 1:56.31

11 Caden Emmert FR-1 Indiana State 1:56.40

12 Jack Klein FR-1 Miami (Ohio) 1:56.41

13 Xavier Wills SO-2 Indiana State 1:56.46

14 Alvaro Monfort FR-1 Evansville 1:56.49

14 Adam Oulgout JR-3 Evansville 1:56.49

16 Jordan Gillum FR-1 Marshall 1:57.06

17 Colin Nelson   Run Club at IU 1:57.29

18 Colin Corcoran   Run Club at IU 1:59.42

19 Justin Abrams JR-3 Cincinnati 2:01.12

20 Tommaso Losma FR-1 Evansville 2:02.11

21 Weston Jokerst SO-2 Southern Illinois 2:05.18

Men's 800 Meters
Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

11 Caden Emmert FR-1 Indiana State 1:56.40

17 Colin Nelson   Run Club at IU 1:57.29

18 Colin Corcoran   Run Club at IU 1:59.42

19 Justin Abrams JR-3 Cincinnati 2:01.12

21 Weston Jokerst SO-2 Southern Illinois 2:05.18

Men's 800 Meters
Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

9 Kazuma Bowring JR-3 Marshall 1:55.95

10 Kaden Mendenhall   Unattached 1:56.31

12 Jack Klein FR-1 Miami (Ohio) 1:56.41

13 Xavier Wills SO-2 Indiana State 1:56.46

14 Alvaro Monfort FR-1 Evansville 1:56.49

14 Adam Oulgout JR-3 Evansville 1:56.49

https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8266227/Indiana_IN/Andrew_Mangum.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Indiana_IN.html
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Men's 800 Meters
Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

5 Martin Segurola SO-2 Indiana 1:54.97

6 Jed Helker JR-3 Cincinnati 1:55.11

7 Chris Perkins FR-1 Miami (Ohio) 1:55.16

8 Andrew Mangum FR-1 Indiana 1:55.74

16 Jordan Gillum FR-1 Marshall 1:57.06

20 Tommaso Losma FR-1 Evansville 2:02.11

Men's 800 Meters
Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1 Camden Marshall JR-3 Indiana 1:49.61

2 Parker Raymond JR-3 Indiana 1:49.98

3 Keelan Grant SR-4 Indiana 1:51.82

4 Jaylen Castillo JR-3 Indiana 1:54.50

Top↑Men's Mile

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1 Austin Haskett SR-4 Indiana 3:58.59

2 Tyler Wirth SR-4 Cincinnati 3:59.13

3 Gianni Allwein   Unattached 4:07.14

4 Skylar Stidam SR-4 Indiana 4:07.65

5 Matthew Hoak SR-4 Cincinnati 4:07.72

6 Seth Elking SO-2 Cincinnati 4:08.85

7 Jack Klein FR-1 Miami (Ohio) 4:11.08

8 Jason Dworak JR-3 Indiana State 4:12.12

9 Garrett Hicks FR-1 Indiana 4:12.48

10 Brayden Henkle FR-1 Indiana 4:13.79

11 Joel Gomez   Unattached 4:14.09

12 Cael Light Junior Unattached 4:14.63

13 Vincent Van Eck JR-3 Southern Illinois 4:16.09

14 Cole Raymond FR-1 Indiana 4:16.58
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https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Indiana_IN.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8583144/Marshall/Jordan__Gillum.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/WV_college_m_Marshall.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8590733/Evansville/Tommaso__Losma_.html
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PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

15 Ronnie Saunders JR-3 Marshall 4:16.93

16 Chris Perkins FR-1 Miami (Ohio) 4:18.05

17 Rafael Rodriguez FR-1 Evansville 4:19.44

18 Johnny Sayle JR-3 Miami (Ohio) 4:20.44

19 Jocqael Thorpe JR-3 Indiana State 4:20.62

20 Ryan Handy FR-1 Indiana State 4:21.15

21 Jed Helker JR-3 Cincinnati 4:24.79

22 Dawson Smith SR-4 Southern Illinois 4:28.17

23 Owen Cuplin FR-1 Evansville 4:29.42

24 Evan White SR-4 Marshall 4:31.42

25 Alvaro Monfort FR-1 Evansville 4:36.01

  Camden Marshall JR-3 Indiana DNF

Men's Mile
Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

13 Vincent Van Eck JR-3 Southern Illinois 4:16.09

15 Ronnie Saunders JR-3 Marshall 4:16.93

18 Johnny Sayle JR-3 Miami (Ohio) 4:20.44

19 Jocqael Thorpe JR-3 Indiana State 4:20.62

20 Ryan Handy FR-1 Indiana State 4:21.15

22 Dawson Smith SR-4 Southern Illinois 4:28.17

23 Owen Cuplin FR-1 Evansville 4:29.42

24 Evan White SR-4 Marshall 4:31.42

Men's Mile
Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

3 Gianni Allwein   Unattached 4:07.14

7 Jack Klein FR-1 Miami (Ohio) 4:11.08

8 Jason Dworak JR-3 Indiana State 4:12.12

9 Garrett Hicks FR-1 Indiana 4:12.48

10 Brayden Henkle FR-1 Indiana 4:13.79

11 Joel Gomez Unattached 4:14 09
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PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
11 Joel Gomez   Unattached 4:14.09

12 Cael Light Junior Unattached 4:14.63

14 Cole Raymond FR-1 Indiana 4:16.58

25 Alvaro Monfort FR-1 Evansville 4:36.01

Men's Mile
Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1 Austin Haskett SR-4 Indiana 3:58.59

2 Tyler Wirth SR-4 Cincinnati 3:59.13

4 Skylar Stidam SR-4 Indiana 4:07.65

5 Matthew Hoak SR-4 Cincinnati 4:07.72

6 Seth Elking SO-2 Cincinnati 4:08.85

16 Chris Perkins FR-1 Miami (Ohio) 4:18.05

17 Rafael Rodriguez FR-1 Evansville 4:19.44

21 Jed Helker JR-3 Cincinnati 4:24.79

  Camden Marshall JR-3 Indiana DNF

Top↑Men's 3000 Meters

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1 Austin Haskett SR-4 Indiana 8:08.42

2 Aidan Lord FR-1 Indiana 8:11.10

3 Patrick Wills SO-2 Miami (Ohio) 8:15.93

4 Garrett Hicks FR-1 Indiana 8:16.23

5 Brayden Henkle FR-1 Indiana 8:17.11

6 Ryan Phelman   Unattached 8:20.85

7 Thomas Ashby   Unattached 8:21.26

8 Wyatt Houchens   Unattached 8:27.74

9 Jackson Krieg SR-4 Indiana State 8:27.91

10 Samuel Lea FR-1 Evansville 8:32.08

11 Johnny Sayle JR-3 Miami (Ohio) 8:33.07

12 Cole Raymond FR-1 Indiana 8:33.37

13 Jake Bertelsen   Unattached 8:34.24

14 Rafael Rodriguez FR-1 Evansville 8:35.78
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PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

15 Ethan Breen SR-4 Indiana State 8:37.44

16 Bobby Ganser   Unattached 8:40.06

17 Owen Forberg FR-1 Indiana 8:52.24

18 Clayton Guthrie FR-1 Indiana 8:52.29

19 Emerson Fayman SO-2 Indiana State 8:55.45

20 Owen Cuplin FR-1 Evansville 9:09.75

21 Adler Larson   Run Club at IU 9:18.39

  Martin Segurola SO-2 Indiana DNF

Men's 3000 Meters
Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

10 Samuel Lea FR-1 Evansville 8:32.08

11 Johnny Sayle JR-3 Miami (Ohio) 8:33.07

12 Cole Raymond FR-1 Indiana 8:33.37

14 Rafael Rodriguez FR-1 Evansville 8:35.78

15 Ethan Breen SR-4 Indiana State 8:37.44

18 Clayton Guthrie FR-1 Indiana 8:52.29

19 Emerson Fayman SO-2 Indiana State 8:55.45

20 Owen Cuplin FR-1 Evansville 9:09.75

21 Adler Larson   Run Club at IU 9:18.39

Men's 3000 Meters
Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1 Austin Haskett SR-4 Indiana 8:08.42

2 Aidan Lord FR-1 Indiana 8:11.10

3 Patrick Wills SO-2 Miami (Ohio) 8:15.93

4 Garrett Hicks FR-1 Indiana 8:16.23

5 Brayden Henkle FR-1 Indiana 8:17.11

6 Ryan Phelman   Unattached 8:20.85

7 Thomas Ashby   Unattached 8:21.26

8 Wyatt Houchens   Unattached 8:27.74

9 Jackson Krieg SR-4 Indiana State 8:27 91
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PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
9 Jackson Krieg SR 4 Indiana State 8:27.91

13 Jake Bertelsen   Unattached 8:34.24

16 Bobby Ganser   Unattached 8:40.06

17 Owen Forberg FR-1 Indiana 8:52.24

  Martin Segurola SO-2 Indiana DNF

Top↑Men's 5000 Meters

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1 Skylar Stidam SR-4 Indiana 14:28.83

2 Garrett Ferguson FR-1 Marshall 15:18.55

3 Ian Gadberry SO-2 Indiana State 15:39.60

4 Isaac Bryant JR-3 Indiana State 15:43.75

Top↑Men's 60 Hurdles
Finals

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1 Jadon Robertson SO-2 Southern Illinois 8.16

2 John Colquitt SO-2 Indiana 8.16

3 Brandon Johnson JR-3 Cincinnati 8.16

4 Daryl Okeke FR-1 Southern Illinois 8.27

5 Christian Coleman FR-1 Southern Illinois 8.30

6 Collin Forrest SO-2 Indiana State 8.35

7 Parker Doyle FR-1 Indiana State 8.36

8 Carson Casto SO-2 Marshall 8.59

Top↑Men's 60 Hurdles
Preliminaries

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1 John Colquitt SO-2 Indiana 8.14

2 Brandon Johnson JR-3 Cincinnati 8.15

3 Jadon Robertson SO-2 Southern Illinois 8.15

4 Daryl Okeke FR-1 Southern Illinois 8.20

5 Parker Doyle FR-1 Indiana State 8.36

6 Collin Forrest SO-2 Indiana State 8.36

7 Christian Coleman FR-1 Southern Illinois 8.43

8 Carson Casto SO-2 Marshall 8.64
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PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

9 Peter Oliveira FR-1 Marshall 8.72

10 Graham West FR-1 Indiana State 8.75

Men's 60 Hurdles
Preliminaries
Heat 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1 John Colquitt SO-2 Indiana 8.14

4 Daryl Okeke FR-1 Southern Illinois 8.20

6 Collin Forrest SO-2 Indiana State 8.36

8 Carson Casto SO-2 Marshall 8.64

9 Peter Oliveira FR-1 Marshall 8.72

Men's 60 Hurdles
Preliminaries
Heat 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

2 Brandon Johnson JR-3 Cincinnati 8.15

3 Jadon Robertson SO-2 Southern Illinois 8.15

5 Parker Doyle FR-1 Indiana State 8.36

7 Christian Coleman FR-1 Southern Illinois 8.43

10 Graham West FR-1 Indiana State 8.75

Top↑Men's 4 x 400 Relay

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME

1 Indiana B John Colquitt, Nico Colchico, Jaylen
Grimes, Keelan Grant 3:14.84

2 Indiana A Novo Onovwerosuoke, Antonio Laidler,
Vincent Graiani, Micah Camble 3:16.23

3 Cincinnati A Brandon Johnson, Keco Morrison,
Camden Beatty, Michal HaidelmeierHaidel 3:19.79

4 Marshall A Ethan Bowens, Kazuma Bowring, Isaiah
Harper, Isaiah Valentine 3:22.52

5 Evansville A Jose Ocampo, Raymond Felton III,
Alvaro Monfort, Austin Liversgowdy 3:22.79

6 Indiana State A Trent Jones, Tahj Johnson, Xavier Wills,
Cameron Stevens 3:25.94

Men's 4 x 400 Relay
Section 1

PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME

4 Marshall Bowens, Bowring, Harper, Valentine 3:22.52
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https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8353833/Marshall/Ethan_Bowens.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7889208/Marshall/Kazuma_Bowring.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682994/Marshall/Isaiah_Harper.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8683022/Marshall/Isaiah_Valentine.html


PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME

5 Evansville Ocampo, Felton III, Monfort, Liversgowdy 3:22.79

Men's 4 x 400 Relay
Section 2

PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME

1 Indiana Colquitt, Colchico, Grimes, Grant 3:14.84

2 Indiana Onovwerosuoke, Laidler, Graiani, Camble 3:16.23

3 Cincinnati Johnson, Morrison, Beatty, HaidelmeierHaidel 3:19.79

6 Indiana State Jones, Johnson, Wills, Stevens 3:25.94

Top↑Men's High Jump

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV

1 Grayson Rolen SR-4 Indiana 2.04m 6' 8.25"

1.85
--- 


1.90
--- 


1.95
O 


2.00
O 


2.04
XXO


2.08
XXX

2 Kevin Krutsch JR-3 Indiana State 2.04m 6' 8.25"

1.85
--- 


1.90
--- 


1.95
O 


2.00
XO 


2.04
XXO


2.08
XXX

3 Deepak Laungani FR-1 Indiana 1.90m 6' 2.75"

1.85
O 


1.90
O 


1.95
XXX

  Grant Spicer JR-3 Southern Illinois NH NH

1.85
XXX

Top↑Men's Pole Vault

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV

1 William Staggs JR-3 Indiana State 5.25m 17' 2.75"

4.55
--- 


4.70
--- 


4.85
--- 


4.95
--- 


5.05
O 


5.15
--- 


5.25
O 


5.40
XXX

2 Nathan Stone SR-4 Indiana 5.05m 16' 6.75"

4.55
--- 


4.70
--- 


4.85
--- 


4.95
--- 


5.05
XO 


5.15
--- 


5.25
XXX

3 Riley Johnston JR-3 Indiana 5.05m 16' 6.75"

4.55
--- 


4.70
O 


4.85
O 


4.95
XO 


5.05
XO 


5.15
XXX

4 Parker Speth SO-2 Indiana State 4.70m 15' 5"

https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Evansville.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8320585/Evansville/Jose_Ocampo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8661664/Evansville/Raymond_Felton_III.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8590731/Evansville/Alvaro_Monfort.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8661666/Evansville/Austin_Liversgowdy.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Indiana_IN.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8329810/Indiana_IN/John_Colquitt.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8266225/Indiana_IN/Nico_Colchico.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8329815/Indiana_IN/Jaylen_Grimes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6876685/Indiana_IN/Keelan_Grant.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Indiana_IN.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8320860/Indiana_IN/Novo_Onovwerosuoke.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7989193/Indiana_IN/Antonio_Laidler.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8711446/Indiana_IN/Vincent_Graiani.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7495271/Indiana_IN/Micah_Camble.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/OH_college_m_Cincinnati.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7983949/Cincinnati/Brandon_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319512/Cincinnati/Keco_Morrison.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319500/Cincinnati/Camden_Beatty.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8678677/Cincinnati/Michal_Haidelmeier.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Indiana_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8333254/Indiana_State/Trent_Jones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7726365/Indiana_State/Tahj_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8329018/Indiana_State/Xavier_Wills.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7993179/Indiana_State/Cameron_Stevens.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7495285/Indiana_IN/Grayson_Rolen.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Indiana_IN.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7500281/Indiana_State/Kevin_Krutsch.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Indiana_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669307/Indiana_IN/Deepak_Laungani.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Indiana_IN.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321020/Southern_Illinois/Grant_Spicer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IL_college_m_Southern_Illinois.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7993178/Indiana_State/William_Staggs.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Indiana_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7495286/Indiana_IN/Nathan_Stone.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Indiana_IN.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8713941/Indiana_IN/Riley_Johnston.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Indiana_IN.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8333274/Indiana_State/Parker_Speth.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Indiana_State.html


PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV

4.55
O 


4.70
O 


4.85
XXX

5 Tyler Sierks SR-4 Indiana 4.70m 15' 5"

4.55
XO 


4.70
O 


4.85
XXX

6 Dominique Hall JR-3 Cincinnati 4.55m 14' 11"

4.55
O 


4.70
XXX

  Daniel O'Laughlin SO-2 Indiana State NH NH

4.55
XXX

  Henry Hoblitzell FR-1 Miami (Ohio) NH NH

4.55
XXX

  Dyson Roye SO-2 Southern Illinois NH NH

4.55
XXX

Top↑Men's Long Jump

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV

1 Shomari Rogers-Walton JR-3 Indiana State 7.37m 24' 2.25"

7.30
 
 7.33
 
 7.37
 
 PASS
 
 PASS
 
 PASS
 

2 Oluwatosin Ayodeji FR-1 Cincinnati 6.93m 22' 9"

FOUL
 
 6.75
 
 6.82
 
 FOUL
 
 6.93
 
 FOUL
 

3 Jadon Robertson SO-2 Southern Illinois 6.81m 22' 4.25"

6.40
 
 6.72
 
 6.81
 
 6.68
 
 6.51
 
 FOUL
 

4 Caleb Massiah JR-3 Southern Illinois 6.68m 21' 11"

FOUL
 
 6.54
 
 6.68
 
 6.54
 
 FOUL
 
 6.12
 

5 Joel Addo SO-2 Cincinnati 6.67m 21' 10.75"

6.66
 
 6.67
 
 6.66
 
 FOUL
 
 6.66
 
 6.60
 

6 Piere Hill FR-1 Indiana State 6.56m 21' 6.25"

6.56
 
 FOUL
 
 FOUL
 
 FOUL
 
 FOUL
 
 6.56
 

7 Caleb Carter SR-4 Southern Illinois 6.56m 21' 6.25"

6.30
 
 6.38
 
 6.56
 
 FOUL
 
 6.41
 
 6.02
 

8 Justin Abrams JR-3 Cincinnati 6.55m 21' 6"

https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7721807/Indiana_IN/Tyler_Sierks.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Indiana_IN.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7983948/Cincinnati/Dominique_Hall.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/OH_college_m_Cincinnati.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8333258/Indiana_State/Daniel_O'Laughlin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Indiana_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682230/Miami_OH/Henry_Hoblitzell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/OH_college_m_Miami_OH.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8022421/Southern_Illinois/Dyson_Roye_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IL_college_m_Southern_Illinois.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7993171/Indiana_State/Shomari_Rogers-Walton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Indiana_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8678676/Cincinnati/Oluwatosin_Ayodeji.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/OH_college_m_Cincinnati.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8321013/Southern_Illinois/Jadon_Robertson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IL_college_m_Southern_Illinois.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8022419/Southern_Illinois/Caleb_Massiah.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IL_college_m_Southern_Illinois.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319499/Cincinnati/Joel_Addo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/OH_college_m_Cincinnati.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8369854/Indiana_State/Piere_Hill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Indiana_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8677644/Southern_Illinois/Caleb_Carter.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IL_college_m_Southern_Illinois.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7983943/Cincinnati/Justin_Abrams.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/OH_college_m_Cincinnati.html


PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV

6.54
 
 6.46
 
 4.83
 
 6.48
 
 6.42
 
 6.55
 

9 George Gamble   Run Club at IU 6.48m 21' 3.25"

FOUL
 
 6.43
 
 6.48
 
 6.25
 
 PASS
 
 6.36
 

10 Darius Fuller JR-3 Southern Illinois 6.38m 20' 11.25"

6.38
 
 FOUL
 
 6.32
 

  Jacob Morrison FR-1 Southern Illinois FOUL NM

FOUL
 
 FOUL
 
 FOUL
 

Top↑Men's Triple Jump

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV

1 Darius Fuller JR-3 Southern Illinois 14.60m 47' 11"

FOUL
 
 FOUL
 
 13.82
 
 14.60
 
 13.95
 

2 Caleb Carter SR-4 Southern Illinois 13.44m 44' 1.25"

FOUL
 
 FOUL
 
 13.04
 
 13.44
 
 13.39
 
 FOUL
 

  Ali Ilupeju SO-2 Indiana State FOUL NM

FOUL
 
 FOUL
 
 FOUL
 
 FOUL
 
 PASS
 
 PASS
 

  Joel Addo SO-2 Cincinnati FOUL NM

FOUL
 
 FOUL
 
 FOUL
 
 FOUL
 
 PASS
 
 PASS
 

Top↑Men's Shot Put

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV

1 Wyatt Puff JR-3 Indiana State 17.62m 57' 9.75"

17.36
 
 17.30
 
 17.62
 
 17.52
 
 FOUL
 
 FOUL
 

2 Giovanni Gutierrez SR-4 Cincinnati 17.13m 56' 2.5"

17.10
 
 17.13
 
 FOUL
 
 FOUL
 
 16.80
 
 FOUL
 

3 Tyler Thompson FR-1 Cincinnati 16.35m 53' 7.75"

15.06
 
 15.78
 
 16.35
 
 15.76
 
 14.79
 
 15.41
 

4 Elias Foor JR-3 Indiana State 16.31m 53' 6.25"

16.01
 
 15.64
 
 16.31
 
 15.38
 
 FOUL
 
 15.39
 

5 Jackson Volbrecht JR-3 Cincinnati 16.29m 53' 5.5"

15.92
 
 FOUL
 
 15.99
 
 16.29
 
 15.96
 
 FOUL
 

https://www.directathletics.com/athletes/track/8372634.html
https://www.directathletics.com/teams/track/106459.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8677645/Southern_Illinois/Darius_Fuller.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IL_college_m_Southern_Illinois.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8675969/Southern_Illinois/Jacob_Morrison.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IL_college_m_Southern_Illinois.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8677645/Southern_Illinois/Darius_Fuller.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IL_college_m_Southern_Illinois.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8677644/Southern_Illinois/Caleb_Carter.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IL_college_m_Southern_Illinois.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8333253/Indiana_State/Ali_Ilupeju.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Indiana_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319499/Cincinnati/Joel_Addo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/OH_college_m_Cincinnati.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7726362/Indiana_State/Wyatt_Puff.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Indiana_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319507/Cincinnati/Giovanni_Gutierrez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/OH_college_m_Cincinnati.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8678679/Cincinnati/Tyler_Thompson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/OH_college_m_Cincinnati.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7993172/Indiana_State/Elias_Foor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Indiana_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7983953/Cincinnati/Jackson_Volbrecht.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/OH_college_m_Cincinnati.html


PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV

6 Noah Bolt JR-3 Indiana State 16.03m 52' 7.25"

15.57
 
 FOUL
 
 15.35
 
 16.03
 
 FOUL
 
 FOUL
 

7 Zach Dove SR-4 Evansville 15.53m 50' 11.5"

14.57
 
 14.81
 
 15.53
 
 15.30
 
 14.83
 
 FOUL
 

8 John Purvis JR-3 Marshall 15.43m 50' 7.5"

15.21
 
 FOUL
 
 FOUL
 
 FOUL
 
 15.43
 
 FOUL
 

9 Gavin Connelly FR-1 Indiana State 15.38m 50' 5.5"

14.86
 
 15.30
 
 14.96
 
 15.38
 
 14.29
 
 FOUL
 

10 Reilly Worthington FR-1 Miami (Ohio) 15.03m 49' 3.75"

13.82
 
 15.03
 
 FOUL
 

11 Anthony Dunbar FR-1 Marshall 14.75m 48' 4.75"

14.75
 
 14.69
 
 FOUL
 

12 Ryan Golliher SR-4 Indiana State 14.74m 48' 4.5"

14.61
 
 14.63
 
 14.74
 

13 Ben Riegel JR-3 Miami (Ohio) 14.60m 47' 11"

14.09
 
 14.60
 
 14.29
 

14 Jaden Hayes SR-4 Evansville 14.19m 46' 6.75"

11.98
 
 12.65
 
 14.19
 

15 Dallas Hodge FR-1 Southern Illinois 13.04m 42' 9.5"

12.80
 
 12.50
 
 13.04
 

16 Xavier Moore FR-1 Southern Illinois 11.92m 39' 1.25"

10.68
 
 11.67
 
 11.92
 

17 Cole Johnson FR-1 Evansville 10.51m 34' 5.75"

FOUL
 
 10.25
 
 10.51
 

Men's Shot Put
Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK

8 John Purvis JR-3 Marshall 15.43m

9 Gavin Connelly FR-1 Indiana State 15.38m

10 Reilly Worthington FR-1 Miami (Ohio) 15.03m

https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7726370/Indiana_State/Noah_Bolt.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Indiana_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7481583/Evansville/Zach_Dove.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Evansville.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8716138/Marshall/John__Purvis_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/WV_college_m_Marshall.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8333251/Indiana_State/Gavin_Connelly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Indiana_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8326995/Miami_OH/Reilly_Worthington.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/OH_college_m_Miami_OH.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682992/Marshall/Anthony_Dunbar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/WV_college_m_Marshall.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7993173/Indiana_State/Ryan_Golliher.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Indiana_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7990002/Miami_OH/Ben_Riegel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/OH_college_m_Miami_OH.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8368366/Evansville/Jaden_Hayes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Evansville.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8675916/Southern_Illinois/Dallas_Hodge.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IL_college_m_Southern_Illinois.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8675917/Southern_Illinois/Xavier_Moore.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IL_college_m_Southern_Illinois.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8697621/Evansville/Cole__Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Evansville.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8716138/Marshall/John__Purvis_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/WV_college_m_Marshall.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8333251/Indiana_State/Gavin_Connelly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Indiana_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8326995/Miami_OH/Reilly_Worthington.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/OH_college_m_Miami_OH.html


PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK

11 Anthony Dunbar FR-1 Marshall 14.75m

14 Jaden Hayes SR-4 Evansville 14.19m

15 Dallas Hodge FR-1 Southern Illinois 13.04m

16 Xavier Moore FR-1 Southern Illinois 11.92m

17 Cole Johnson FR-1 Evansville 10.51m

Men's Shot Put
Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK

1 Wyatt Puff JR-3 Indiana State 17.62m

2 Giovanni Gutierrez SR-4 Cincinnati 17.13m

3 Tyler Thompson FR-1 Cincinnati 16.35m

4 Elias Foor JR-3 Indiana State 16.31m

5 Jackson Volbrecht JR-3 Cincinnati 16.29m

6 Noah Bolt JR-3 Indiana State 16.03m

7 Zach Dove SR-4 Evansville 15.53m

12 Ryan Golliher SR-4 Indiana State 14.74m

13 Ben Riegel JR-3 Miami (Ohio) 14.60m

Top↑Men's Weight Throw

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV

1 Noah Bolt JR-3 Indiana State 19.75m 64' 9.75"

18.11
 
 FOUL
 
 19.31
 
 19.12
 
 19.75
 
 FOUL
 

2 Oliver Mayer FR-1 Cincinnati 19.29m 63' 3.5"

18.45
 
 17.83
 
 16.71
 
 17.44
 
 18.10
 
 19.29
 

3 Brett Norton SR-4 Indiana State 19.04m 62' 5.75"

17.47
 
 FOUL
 
 18.96
 
 18.88
 
 FOUL
 
 19.04
 

4 Noah Thomas SR-4 Cincinnati 17.98m 59' 0"

17.24
 
 17.74
 
 17.21
 
 FOUL
 
 17.56
 
 17.98
 

5 Korbin Spencer SR-4 Cincinnati 17.81m 58' 5.25"

https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8682992/Marshall/Anthony_Dunbar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/WV_college_m_Marshall.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8368366/Evansville/Jaden_Hayes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Evansville.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8675916/Southern_Illinois/Dallas_Hodge.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IL_college_m_Southern_Illinois.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8675917/Southern_Illinois/Xavier_Moore.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IL_college_m_Southern_Illinois.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8697621/Evansville/Cole__Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Evansville.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7726362/Indiana_State/Wyatt_Puff.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Indiana_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8319507/Cincinnati/Giovanni_Gutierrez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/OH_college_m_Cincinnati.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8678679/Cincinnati/Tyler_Thompson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/OH_college_m_Cincinnati.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7993172/Indiana_State/Elias_Foor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Indiana_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7983953/Cincinnati/Jackson_Volbrecht.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/OH_college_m_Cincinnati.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7726370/Indiana_State/Noah_Bolt.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Indiana_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7481583/Evansville/Zach_Dove.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Evansville.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7993173/Indiana_State/Ryan_Golliher.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Indiana_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7990002/Miami_OH/Ben_Riegel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/OH_college_m_Miami_OH.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7726370/Indiana_State/Noah_Bolt.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Indiana_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8678678/Cincinnati/Oliver_Mayer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/OH_college_m_Cincinnati.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7006532/Indiana_State/Brett_Norton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Indiana_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8678680/Cincinnati/Noah_Thomas.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/OH_college_m_Cincinnati.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7730727/Cincinnati/Korbin_Spencer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/OH_college_m_Cincinnati.html


PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV

16.83
 
 FOUL
 
 17.81
 
 FOUL
 
 17.24
 
 17.34
 

6 Hunter Smith JR-3 Indiana 17.64m 57' 10.5"

FOUL
 
 FOUL
 
 17.64
 
 17.23
 
 FOUL
 
 FOUL
 

7 Ryan Golliher SR-4 Indiana State 17.43m 57' 2.25"

16.50
 
 17.13
 
 FOUL
 
 17.43
 
 FOUL
 
 FOUL
 

8 Tyler Reyna JR-3 Indiana 17.23m 56' 6.5"

17.23
 
 FOUL
 
 16.48
 
 16.10
 
 FOUL
 
 FOUL
 

9 Dallas Hodge FR-1 Southern Illinois 16.94m 55' 7"

16.94
 
 16.83
 
 FOUL
 
 FOUL
 
 FOUL
 
 FOUL
 

10 Jaden Hayes SR-4 Evansville 16.71m 54' 10"

15.89
 
 16.71
 
 FOUL
 

11 Zach Dove SR-4 Evansville 16.06m 52' 8.25"

15.94
 
 16.06
 
 15.87
 

12 Gavin Connelly FR-1 Indiana State 15.72m 51' 7"

15.72
 
 FOUL
 
 14.17
 

13 John Purvis JR-3 Marshall 14.70m 48' 2.75"

14.70
 
 14.45
 
 FOUL
 

14 Ben Riegel JR-3 Miami (Ohio) 13.88m 45' 6.5"

13.87
 
 13.88
 
 FOUL
 

15 Anthony Dunbar FR-1 Marshall 13.66m 44' 9.75"

13.66
 
 FOUL
 
 FOUL
 

16 Nicholas Wright SO-2 Marshall 13.51m 44' 4"

FOUL
 
 13.51
 
 FOUL
 

17 Reilly Worthington FR-1 Miami (Ohio) 13.27m 43' 6.5"

12.74
 
 13.27
 
 FOUL
 

18 Sercye Haynes FR-1 Southern Illinois 12.27m 40' 3.25"

12.27
 
 FOUL
 
 FOUL
 

  Jaden Smith FR-1 Southern Illinois FOUL NM

FOUL
 
 FOUL
 
 FOUL
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PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV

  Elias Foor JR-3 Indiana State FOUL NM

FOUL
 
 FOUL
 
 FOUL
 

Men's Weight Throw
Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK

8 Tyler Reyna JR-3 Indiana 17.23m

10 Jaden Hayes SR-4 Evansville 16.71m

12 Gavin Connelly FR-1 Indiana State 15.72m

13 John Purvis JR-3 Marshall 14.70m

14 Ben Riegel JR-3 Miami (Ohio) 13.88m

15 Anthony Dunbar FR-1 Marshall 13.66m

16 Nicholas Wright SO-2 Marshall 13.51m

17 Reilly Worthington FR-1 Miami (Ohio) 13.27m

18 Sercye Haynes FR-1 Southern Illinois 12.27m

  Jaden Smith FR-1 Southern Illinois FOUL

Men's Weight Throw
Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK

1 Noah Bolt JR-3 Indiana State 19.75m

2 Oliver Mayer FR-1 Cincinnati 19.29m

3 Brett Norton SR-4 Indiana State 19.04m

4 Noah Thomas SR-4 Cincinnati 17.98m

5 Korbin Spencer SR-4 Cincinnati 17.81m

6 Hunter Smith JR-3 Indiana 17.64m

7 Ryan Golliher SR-4 Indiana State 17.43m

9 Dallas Hodge FR-1 Southern Illinois 16.94m

11 Zach Dove SR-4 Evansville 16.06m

  Elias Foor JR-3 Indiana State FOUL

Top↑Men's Heptathlon

PL NAME YEAR TEAM POINTS

1 Garrett Messer FR-1 Indiana 4691
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https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Evansville.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7993172/Indiana_State/Elias_Foor.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Indiana_State.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/8669308/Indiana_IN/Garrett_Messer.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/tf/IN_college_m_Indiana_IN.html


PL NAME YEAR TEAM POINTS

2 Max Granger FR-1 Indiana 4609

3 Jacob Ottersbach FR-1 Indiana State 4470

4 Ty Newsom FR-1 Indiana State 4242

5 Mitch Conard SR-4 Indiana State 4143
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